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L3 OF 12/31/0%9

COUNTY

ADAIE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
AFPPANOOSE
ATUDTEBC
BENTCI
BELACEHAWE
BOCINE
EREHMEE.
BUCHANAN
BEUENL VISTAL
EUTLEE
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CRA33
CEDAE
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
CHICELZSAW
CLAREE
CLAY
CLAYTCN
CLINTCN
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUE
DELATTAEE
DE3 HMOINES
DICEINZCH
DUBTOUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FERANELIN
FREMCNT
REENE
FRUNDY
=UTHRIE
HAMILTCH
HAMNCOCE
HARDIN
HARRIZCHN

RECIFIENT
SERVED

&0
13
115
=
35
20
334
1Za
i0a
7o
7T
109
7T
134
10z
T3
£11
t=1=]
=3
43
=)=
7T
£224
33
14a
=]
34
&0
177
=
405
(=3
170
=
Ta
32
a7
a7
43
=
1=
124
133

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,828

503
3,210
2,439
1,579
3,168
15, 495
3,691
3,016
2,063
2,509
2,995
2,282
4,443
3,069
2,095
6,494
2,461
1,563
1,531
2,934
2,231
6,482
2,398
4,285

510
1,556
1,717
5,201
Z,245
11,826
2,442
5,243
3,514
2,203
1,256
1,523
1,525
1,474
2,261
1,632
3,869
3,908

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

151,679
56,029
§532,099
195,255
119,661
521,825
§1,632,605
§549,979
$300, 545
$155,851
210,411
276,514
225,051
§457,037
277,597
$180, 908
606,556
220,458
§137,047
$131,477
$230,705
§197,293
512,034
196,515
§432,901
§70,820
§1zz2,758
$155, 951
§497,561
2181, 665
$1,247,521
217,654
565,544
527,472
219,165
§99,0358
165,576
137,214
131,419
$175,519
161,200
§5375,020
517,957

RECIFIENT
SERVED

[
Sl in R -1 O WO WLk

[y

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

17,

443
33
=3

t=1=]
222
947
1zo
205
319
£01
363
ase
266
130
213
14a
234
410

30
e03
T13
330
123

&0

&0
177
442

26
252
1z0
14a
703

20

30
34

203
309
144
203

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
$139,863
$25,014
§52,545
00
§29,200
$591,206
$13,713,051
435,07z
$61,595
176,073
$55,914
$265, 602
$530,8595
§74, 126
$5z,460
$580,751
§41,526
§72,911
$120,098
§5,59:2
$185,247
$225,604
$1z0,558
54,346
§15, 750
§14, 796
$51,758
$125,566
49,694
$605, 542
$53,9588
§43,413
$2ze2,341
22,551
00

$25, 695
$15,458
00
54,368
$95, 620
§44,455
$53,197

RECIFIENT
SERVED

&0
33
113
L=
35
23
a7
340
iio
GG
=]
115
10a
121
111
=
£33
23
a1
62
100
93
£49
=]
153
30
=3
3
19z
TG
475
20
175
1zz2
=
32
&0
3=
43
(=3
3=
1z9
140

FALGE 1

REUMN DATE 1Z/Z&/03

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,828
245
3,293
2,495
1,579
3,256
158,717
21,638
3,136
2,265
3,028
3,199
3,145
5,529
3,335
2,275
7,707
2,607
1,797
1,941
2,964
2,839
7,195
2,775
4,453
570
1,616
1,594
5, 643
2,274
13,808
2,562
5,389
4,217
2,293
1,256
1, 603
1,579
1,474
2,464
1,941
4,013
4,111

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$151,679
$195,593
560,114
$225,800
119,661
$551,025
$2,523,681:8
$14,063,080
$335,917
$247,476
$556,454
$545,729
$495, 653
§757,932
§551,724
$2335,368
$957,338
261,954
$209,959
$251,573
$236,295
$5582,541
$540, 639
517,074
$497,247
§59,571
$137,555
$210, 740
626,428
2191, 360
$1,853,064
$251, 642
511,757
$549,514
241,716
$99,038
191,271
$155, 673
$131,419
$245,188
$256,820
$417,475
$551,154



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 12/31/0%9

COUNTY

HENEY
HOWARD
HUMECOLDT
IDa

I0WA
JACEICN
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNICON
JONES
EEQEUE
EQ33UTH
LEE

LINN
LOTISA
LUCAS
LN
MADISCN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MITCHELL
MO COMA
MOWEROE
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN
CICEOLA
PLGE

PALD ALTO
PLYHMOUTH
POCAHONTLS
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SLC

SCOTT
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY
TAMA

RECIFIENT
SERVED

14z
31
47
33
el
g4
113
&3
133
a4
39
g4
227
493
39
30
34
t=1=]
7T
113
441
32
a7
=
71
(=3
194
11la
45
113
[=1=
23
Ta
=5
296
1z0
a1
a7
414
(=31
109
137
=

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,077
1, 695
1,504
1,471
1,501
2,525
3,493
2,017
4,262
1,503
1,759
3,801
6,281

14,549
1,693
1,444
1,466
2,945
2,324
3,445

13,525
2,231
2,130
2,226
2,177
2,672
4,745
3,244
1,342
3,350
2,502
2,786
2,088

24,475
g,803
3,360
1,937
1,553

11,822
2,389
3,256
5,383
2,816

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§585,724
$145,5453
$105,995
§147, 742
155,229
215,586
252,809
§154, 509
$361,661
$140,315
145,032
§539,354
569,036
$1,500,695
§149,459
125,056
$140, 602
275,718
$195, 546
§503,733
§2,454,037
200,702
$185, 490
221,514
§197,79:2
259,213
575,761
291,092
§109,963
$299,330
$235,545
241,712
176,110
§2,522,795
$559,553
515,527
161,333
162,033
$1,137,409
221,357
§500,318
509,416
231,947

RECIFIENT
SERVED
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ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

10,

115
20
£59
&0
30
£99
1=
144
537
137
20
230
266
£91
20
1=
11la
30
46l
381
235
3ile
125

11la
T3

85
287
305
£65
301
TE3
111

30

32
£61
=1
3=
=
173

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

§51,386
$25,343
77,355
$15,973
87,272
§91,836
$235,589
§43,420
$198,753
$42,345
$§25,119
274,426
$51,425
$5650,315
$23,877
$15, 675
§54,052
47,153
$137,220
$105, 467
$55, 588
$6,7596,418
$83,780
00

00

00
§537,276
$239,19:2
00
429,190
$56, 671
$96,878
§73,995
$2,134,31&
$185,560
§55,027
§5,007
$27,753
551,754
§77,476
§192,513
244,154
$44, 502

RECIFIENT
SERVED

146
54
56
55
62
04

139
73
149
=
62
116
236
577
62
52
55
59
23
131
451
435
74
79
71
86
195
144
45
116
97
104
83
1,010
321
124
65
70
492
95
132
213
103

FALGE 2

REUMN DATE 1Z/Z&/03

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,192
1,785
1,763
1,531
1,831
2,824
4,241
2,161
4,799
1,940
1,549
4,731
6,547

17,140
1,783
1,502
1,582
2,975
2,785
3,826

13,810

12,547
2,325
2,226
2,177
2,672
4,864
4,037
1,342
3,435
2,769
3,091
2,353

31,276
9,526
3,471
1,987
1,935

14,083
2,675
3,925
&, 158
2,994

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$420,110
$176, 657
$1835,349
$166,715
$162,501
§507,722
$515,398
$197,930
$560,415
152,661
174,151
615,751
$650,461
$1,951,010
175,337
$141,731
$174, 654
$285,5871
$530,766
$41z, 200
§2,542, 626
6,987,121
249,271
221,514
§197,79:2
$259,213
511,037
$530,285
$109,963
$3z28,521
$292,520
$535,590
$250,105
§4,657,107
§1,045,114
$555,555
169,541
§159, 757
$1,519,193
$295,534
$492,631
§755,571
276,749



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01 I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES FALGE 3
L3 OF 12/31/0%9 MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM RUN DATE 12/26/09

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF ICF-NE TOTAL

COUNTY RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVED SERVICE PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS

TATLOR 45 1,412 §130, 947 o 0 $00 45 1,41z $130, 947
THMICH 54 1,541 §13z2,213 3 50 $28, 764 57 1,621 $160, 978
VAN EBUREM 25 710 $67,503 o 0 $00 25 710 $67, 503
WAPELLO 163 4,578 §431,303 = 270 §7z, 422 172 4,545 §503,726
WARREN 230 6,613 §667,360 23 642 §195, 419 253 7,255 §865, 779
WASHINGTON 117 3,375 §327,3584 5 144 $41,012 122 3,519 §365,397
WAYNE 40 1,155 $105, 333 2 &0 $15, 550 4z 1,245 $1z0, 883
WEESTER 241 &, 754 §614,269 35 1,022 §316,171 276 7,806 $930, 441
WINNEBLGO 73 z,152 $154, 965 z1 593 $187, 136 94 z,745 §372,101
WINNESHIEE 102 5,024 §308, 342 & 177 $50, 406 105 3,201 §555, 749
WOODEURY 332 10,917 §1,041,981 114 3,348 $940,005 445 14,263 §1,981,987
WORTH 21 724 §74,z202 4 113 $54, 509 25 837 $105, 711

WRIGHT 65 1,883 §170,566 1z 340 §11z, 787 77 2,223 $283,353



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 12/31/0%9

COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

12,131

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

359, 643

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE
TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT

PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED

§35,016,313 2,085 72,472  $33,824,177 14,216

%% END OF REPORT *%%

FALGE 4
REUMN DATE 1Z/Z&/03

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS

432,115 $65,540, 490



